Creating a better future for You

KabenbHbinn BBOO, PG36, 22-32mm, A6, cepbin RAL7001, IP68

SKU

EAN

LBet

Pabouasi temneparypa (°C)
Marepuan

MoHTax

LuvpuHa (MM)

OdnuvHa (MM)

BbicoTa (MM)

Bec (r)

HOduameTtp oTBepcTBUA (MM)
HOunametp kabens (MM)
TonwmHa nnacTUHbI (MM)
Pesbba

MowmeHT 3arsxku (Hm)
Knacc IP

OrHeynopHocCTb

Ynakoeka (LUT.)

MBP1ST36G0
4744397024701
Ceppolii

-20°C to +100°C
Polyamide PA6
PG38

53

53

64

65,5

47

22 -32mm

13

PG36

11

IP68

UL94 v2

10

MOREK IT OU
P&rnu maantee 160j,
11317 Tallinn
ScToHMS

TenedoH: +372 6041 423
Anpec an. noytbl: morek@morek.eu
Per. Homep: 11013247
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